
Team

Place School Floor Horse Rings Vault P. Bars H. Bar Ded. Total

1 Mundelein
(H.S.) 26.9000 25.5500 25.0000 26.8500 25.8000 25.8500 0.0000 155.9500

2 Downers
Grove (North) 25.9000 24.3000 24.6500 26.1500 26.5000 23.9500 0.0000 151.4500

3 Villa Park
(Willowbrook) 25.7000 22.6500 24.5000 25.7500 24.7500 21.6000 0.0000 144.9500

4 Rolling
Meadows 24.8500 21.7500 23.2000 25.3000 24.1000 20.8500 0.0000 140.0500

5 Barrington 25.9000 15.8500 22.5000 24.8500 22.8000 17.9500 0.0000 129.8500

6 Elk Grove
Village (E.G.) 24.4000 17.4500 21.2000 23.7000 22.2500 16.4000 0.0000 125.4000

7 Palatine
(Fremd) 25.1000 19.9500 19.1000 22.4000 22.8000 15.4000 0.0000 124.7500

8 Lincolnshire
(Stevenson) 23.0500 11.0500 17.4500 21.9500 18.3000 13.5000 0.0000 105.3000



All-Around

Place Name Yr. School Floor Horse Rings Vault P.
Bars

H.
Bar Average Score Comp

#

1 Adam
Sousa Sr. Villa Park

(Willowbrook) 9.3500 8.7500 9.2000 9.4500 9.2000 8.7500 9.1167 54.7000 13114

2 Benjamin
Kowalski Jr. Rolling

Meadows 9.3500 9.2000 9.0000 9.3000 9.2500 8.3000 9.0667 54.4000 13001

3 Kurt
Lawrence Sr. Mundelein

(H.S.) 9.0500 8.4000 9.0500 9.1000 8.8000 9.5000 8.9833 53.9000 12804

4 Lukas
Elisha Sr. Downers

Grove (North) 8.7500 8.4000 8.7500 9.3000 9.2000 8.9000 8.8833 53.3000 12514

5 Tyler
Collins Sr. Mundelein

(H.S.) 9.2500 8.2500 8.3500 9.1500 8.6500 8.8500 8.7500 52.5000 12802

6 Aaron
Heppner So. Downers

Grove (North) 8.7000 8.3000 7.8500 8.5500 8.9500 8.4500 8.4667 50.8000 12504

7 Douglas
'DJ' Ulrich So. Crystal Lake

(Central) 8.8000 6.9500 8.1000 8.7000 9.0500 8.9500 8.4250 50.5500 12302

8 Will Ferro Jr. Mundelein
(H.S.) 8.6000 8.9000 7.6000 8.6000 8.3500 7.5000 8.2583 49.5500 12803

9 Braedon
Wever So. Barrington 8.9500 6.1500 7.8000 9.1000 7.9500 6.9000 7.8083 46.8500 12107

10 Ryan
Swatscheno So.

Crystal Lake
(Prairie
Ridge)

9.0000 5.2000 7.2500 9.0500 7.7500 7.9500 7.7000 46.2000 12401

11 Nico
Bahena Sr. Elk Grove

Village (E.G.) 8.4000 6.1000 6.9500 8.6000 7.9000 5.3000 7.2083 43.2500 12601

12 David
Rasmussen Fr. Rolling

Meadows 7.6500 3.0000 7.5000 8.7500 8.6000 7.0500 7.0917 42.5500 13007

13 Yuto
Nakagawa Jr. Palatine

(Fremd) 8.4500 6.0000 6.9000 7.2000 7.7500 5.5500 6.9750 41.8500 12907

14 Lukas
Styzcen Jr. Palatine

(Fremd) 8.2500 6.9500 6.2000 8.0500 7.5500 4.4000 6.9000 41.4000 12908

15 Carson
Bernett Sr. Mundelein

(H.S.) 7.8000 3.0000 7.4500 8.0500 7.4000 6.7500 6.7417 40.4500 12801

16 Darien
Goodchild So. Palatine

(Fremd) 8.4000 7.0000 6.0000 7.1500 6.2500 5.4500 6.7083 40.2500 12906

17 Ryan Rettig Sr. Rolling
Meadows 7.8500 7.5000 5.7500 7.2500 6.2500 5.5000 6.6833 40.1000 13006

18 Danny Less Sr. Lincolnshire
(Stevenson) 7.9500 4.1500 5.6000 8.1000 6.2000 4.6500 6.1083 36.6500 12702

19 Aaron
Rudloff Jr. Lincolnshire

(Stevenson) 7.2500 3.0500 5.9500 6.3000 5.8000 4.3500 5.4500 32.7000 12706

20 Shivam
Patel Jr. Rolling

Meadows 5.4500 5.0500 5.4000 6.8000 5.8500 3.6500 5.3667 32.2000 13005



Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Adam Sousa Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3500 13114

1 Benjamin Kowalski Jr. Rolling Meadows 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3500 13001

3 Luka Sisauri Sr. Cary (C.-Grove) 9.3000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2500 12201

3 Tyler Collins Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.2000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2500 12802

5 Kurt Lawrence Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 12804

6 Ryan Swatscheno So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.0000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0000 12401

7 Braedon Wever So. Barrington 9.0000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9500 12107

8 Douglas 'DJ' Ulrich So. Crystal Lake (Central) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 12302

9 Lukas Elisha Sr. Downers Grove (North) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 12514

10 Aaron Heppner So. Downers Grove (North) 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 12504

11 Colton O'Brien So. Crystal Lake (Central) 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6500 12301

12 Braden Detelich Sr. Barrington 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 12101

12 Will Ferro Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 12803

14 Penwille Chen So. Downers Grove (North) 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4500 12513

14 Yuto Nakagawa Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.5000 8.4000 0.0000 8.4500 12907

16 Darien Goodchild So. Palatine (Fremd) 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 12906

16 Nico Bahena Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 12601

18 Jack Skyta Sr. Barrington 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 12102

19 Alex Kim Jr. Barrington 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3000 12103

20 Lukas Styzcen Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.4000 8.1000 0.0000 8.2500 12908

21 Isaiah Lewis Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.1000 8.3000 0.0000 8.2000 13104

22 Thomas Vodak So. Downers Grove (North) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1500 12521

22 Daniel Lopez Egan Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.2000 8.1000 0.0000 8.1500 13101

24 Jonah Kopecky Fr. Downers Grove (North) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 12515

25 Fred Myles So. Barrington 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 12116

25 Matt Walker Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 12901

25 Luke Alcazar Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0500 12602

28 Danny Less Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.1000 7.8000 0.0000 7.9500 12702

28 Diego Villalobos Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9500 12613

28 Griffin McEnroe Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9500 12605

31 Sam Richetti Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.0000 7.8000 0.0000 7.9000 13108

32 Ryan Rettig Sr. Rolling Meadows 7.7000 8.0000 0.0000 7.8500 13006

32 Phillip Campbell Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.9000 7.8000 0.0000 7.8500 13115

34 Carson Bernett Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.7000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8000 12801

35 Mark Lozovnoy So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7500 12703

36 Tatsuki Kato So. Palatine (Fremd) 7.7000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7000 12912

37 David Rasmussen Fr. Rolling Meadows 7.5000 7.8000 0.0000 7.6500 13007

38 Anthony Lang So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 7.3000 7.4000 0.0000 7.3500 12708

39 Aaron Rudloff Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 7.2000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2500 12706

40 Evan Powell So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.0000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1000 12610

41 Ben Rudloff Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 7.0000 7.1000 0.0000 7.0500 12705

42 Colin Priller Sr. Rolling Meadows 7.1000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9500 13002

43 Shivam Patel Jr. Rolling Meadows 5.5000 5.4000 0.0000 5.4500 13005



Pommel Horse Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Benjamin Kowalski Jr. Rolling Meadows 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 13001

2 Will Ferro Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.8000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9000 12803

3 Colton O'Brien So. Crystal Lake (Central) 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 12301

3 Adam Sousa Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 13114

5 Luka Sisauri Sr. Cary (C.-Grove) 8.7000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7000 12201

6 Kurt Lawrence Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.3000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4000 12804

6 Lukas Elisha Sr. Downers Grove (North) 8.5000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4000 12514

8 Aaron Heppner So. Downers Grove (North) 8.4000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3000 12504

9 Tyler Collins Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2500 12802

10 Arron Hanson Sr. Downers Grove (North) 7.5000 7.7000 0.0000 7.6000 12503

11 Ryan Rettig Sr. Rolling Meadows 7.6000 7.4000 0.0000 7.5000 13006

12 Collin Donaldson Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.0000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1000 13109

13 Darien Goodchild So. Palatine (Fremd) 6.8000 7.2000 0.0000 7.0000 12906

14 Lukas Styzcen Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 6.9000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9500 12908

14 Douglas 'DJ' Ulrich So. Crystal Lake (Central) 6.9000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9500 12302

16 Justin Slyteris Sr. Downers Grove (North) 6.7000 7.0000 0.0000 6.8500 12512

17 Cooper Ross Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 6.9000 6.7000 0.0000 6.8000 13112

17 Dean Darhussein Sr. Downers Grove (North) 6.8000 6.8000 0.0000 6.8000 12509

19 Braedon Wever So. Barrington 6.0000 6.3000 0.0000 6.1500 12107

20 Nico Bahena Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.9000 6.3000 0.0000 6.1000 12601

21 Yuto Nakagawa Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 6.0000 6.0000 0.0000 6.0000 12907

22 Hythem Sarmiti Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.8000 5.6000 0.0000 5.7000 12618

23 Justin Ethithara Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.6000 5.7000 0.0000 5.6500 12616

24 Luke Alcazar Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.5000 5.4000 0.0000 5.4500 12602

25 Brendan Bailey Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 5.3000 5.5000 0.0000 5.4000 13105

26 Ryan Swatscheno So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 5.1000 5.3000 0.0000 5.2000 12401

27 Shivam Patel Jr. Rolling Meadows 5.1000 5.0000 0.0000 5.0500 13005

28 Jack Skyta Sr. Barrington 4.8000 5.0000 0.0000 4.9000 12102

29 Isaac Antunez So. Mundelein (H.S.) 5.0000 4.7000 0.0000 4.8500 12805

30 Jonathon Skowron So. Barrington 5.0000 4.6000 0.0000 4.8000 12106

30 Riley Urquhart Fr. Barrington 4.9000 4.7000 0.0000 4.8000 12115

32 Jose Castanon Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 4.6000 4.5000 0.0000 4.5500 12611

33 Steve Alton So. Barrington 4.4000 4.6000 0.0000 4.5000 12108

34 Aiden Sciuckas So. Palatine (Fremd) 4.5000 4.2000 0.0000 4.3500 12916

35 Danny Less Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 4.1000 4.2000 0.0000 4.1500 12702

36 Ben Rudloff Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 3.7000 4.0000 0.0000 3.8500 12705

37 Aaron Rudloff Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 3.1000 3.0000 0.0000 3.0500 12706

38 Matt Meyer Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 3.0000 3.0000 0.0000 3.0000 12713

38 Carson Bernett Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 3.0000 3.0000 0.0000 3.0000 12801

38 David Rasmussen Fr. Rolling Meadows 3.0000 3.0000 0.0000 3.0000 13007

41 Saad Omar Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 5.1000 0.3000 0.0000 2.7000 13110



Still Rings Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Adam Sousa Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 13114

2 Kurt Lawrence Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 9.0500 12804

3 Benjamin Kowalski Jr. Rolling Meadows 9.1000 8.9000 0.0000 9.0000 13001

4 Lukas Elisha Sr. Downers Grove (North) 8.7000 8.8000 0.0000 8.7500 12514

5 Tyler Collins Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.5000 8.2000 0.0000 8.3500 12802

6 Alex Kim Jr. Barrington 8.3000 8.2000 0.0000 8.2500 12103

7 Douglas 'DJ' Ulrich So. Crystal Lake (Central) 7.9000 8.3000 0.0000 8.1000 12302

8 Samuel Goedert Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.0000 8.1000 0.0000 8.0500 12510

9 Daniel Lopez Egan Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.0000 7.8000 0.0000 7.9000 13101

10 Aaron Heppner So. Downers Grove (North) 7.8000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8500 12504

11 Braedon Wever So. Barrington 7.7000 7.9000 0.0000 7.8000 12107

12 Will Ferro Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.4000 7.8000 0.0000 7.6000 12803

13 David Rasmussen Fr. Rolling Meadows 7.6000 7.4000 0.0000 7.5000 13007

14 Carson Bernett Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.3000 7.6000 0.0000 7.4500 12801

15 Brendan Bailey Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.4000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4000 13105

16 Evan Powell So. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.2000 7.4000 0.0000 7.3000 12610

16 Sean Luner Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.2000 7.4000 0.0000 7.3000 13107

18 Ryan Swatscheno So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 7.4000 7.1000 0.0000 7.2500 12401

19 Enrique Sahagun So. Downers Grove (North) 7.1000 7.3000 0.0000 7.2000 12519

19 Saad Omar Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.4000 7.0000 0.0000 7.2000 13110

21 Griffin McEnroe Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.9000 7.0000 0.0000 6.9500 12605

21 Nico Bahena Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.0000 6.9000 0.0000 6.9500 12601

23 Yuto Nakagawa Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.1000 6.7000 0.0000 6.9000 12907

23 Asher Neil So. Downers Grove (North) 7.1000 6.7000 0.0000 6.9000 12518

25 Hythem Sarmiti Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.6000 7.0000 0.0000 6.8000 12618

25 Travis Race Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.9000 6.7000 0.0000 6.8000 12614

25 Isaac Antunez So. Mundelein (H.S.) 6.7000 6.9000 0.0000 6.8000 12805

28 Richard Pichon Sr. Rolling Meadows 6.9000 6.5000 0.0000 6.7000 13003

29 Salvador Juarez Sr. Barrington 6.7000 6.2000 0.0000 6.4500 12112

30 Jonathon Skowron So. Barrington 6.5000 6.0000 0.0000 6.2500 12106

31 Lukas Styzcen Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 6.2000 6.2000 0.0000 6.2000 12908

32 Darien Goodchild So. Palatine (Fremd) 6.0000 6.0000 0.0000 6.0000 12906

32 Liam Bachmann Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 6.3000 5.7000 0.0000 6.0000 12902

34 Aaron Rudloff Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 6.2000 5.7000 0.0000 5.9500 12706

35 Ben Rudloff Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 6.0000 5.8000 0.0000 5.9000 12705

36 Braden Detelich Sr. Barrington 5.7000 5.8000 0.0000 5.7500 12101

36 Ryan Rettig Sr. Rolling Meadows 6.0000 5.5000 0.0000 5.7500 13006

38 Danny Less Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 5.7000 5.5000 0.0000 5.6000 12702

39 Shivam Patel Jr. Rolling Meadows 5.2000 5.6000 0.0000 5.4000 13005

40 Alex Bryant Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 5.0000 5.6000 0.0000 5.3000 12707

41 Ian Ciborowski So. Palatine (Fremd) 4.1000 3.9000 0.0000 4.0000 12905



Vault Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Adam Sousa Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 9.4000 9.5000 0.0000 9.4500 13114

2 Lukas Elisha Sr. Downers Grove (North) 9.3000 9.3000 0.0000 9.3000 12514

2 Benjamin Kowalski Jr. Rolling Meadows 9.4000 9.2000 0.0000 9.3000 13001

4 Colton O'Brien So. Crystal Lake (Central) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 12301

5 Tyler Collins Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.2000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1500 12802

6 Braedon Wever So. Barrington 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 12107

6 Kurt Lawrence Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.0000 9.2000 0.0000 9.1000 12804

6 Luka Sisauri Sr. Cary (C.-Grove) 9.1000 9.1000 0.0000 9.1000 12201

9 Ryan Swatscheno So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 12401

10 David Rasmussen Fr. Rolling Meadows 8.8000 8.7000 0.0000 8.7500 13007

11 Douglas 'DJ' Ulrich So. Crystal Lake (Central) 8.8000 8.6000 0.0000 8.7000 12302

12 Nico Bahena Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.5000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6000 12601

12 Will Ferro Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 12803

14 Aaron Heppner So. Downers Grove (North) 8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 8.5500 12504

15 Braden Detelich Sr. Barrington 8.5000 8.3000 0.0000 8.4000 12101

16 Danny Saldana So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 13113

17 Thomas Vodak So. Downers Grove (North) 8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3000 12521

18 Griffin McEnroe Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 12605

18 Danny Less Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.0000 8.2000 0.0000 8.1000 12702

20 Lukas Styzcen Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 12908

20 Carson Bernett Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.1000 8.0000 0.0000 8.0500 12801

22 Isaiah Lewis Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.9000 8.0000 0.0000 7.9500 13104

23 Jack Skyta Sr. Barrington 7.4000 7.3000 0.0000 7.3500 12102

24 Ryan Rettig Sr. Rolling Meadows 7.3000 7.2000 0.0000 7.2500 13006

25 Alex Kim Jr. Barrington 7.2000 7.2000 0.0000 7.2000 12103

25 Yuto Nakagawa Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.2000 7.2000 0.0000 7.2000 12907

27 Darien Goodchild So. Palatine (Fremd) 7.1000 7.2000 0.0000 7.1500 12906

27 Daniel Lopez Egan Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.2000 7.1000 0.0000 7.1500 13101

29 Penwille Chen So. Downers Grove (North) 7.1000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0500 12513

30 Matt Walker Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.0000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0000 12901

30 Anthony Lang So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 7.0000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0000 12708

30 Isaac Antunez So. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.0000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0000 12805

30 Hythem Sarmiti Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.0000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0000 12618

34 Colin Priller Sr. Rolling Meadows 7.1000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9500 13002

35 Tatsuki Kato So. Palatine (Fremd) 7.1000 6.7000 0.0000 6.9000 12912

36 Luke Alcazar Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.8000 6.9000 0.0000 6.8500 12602

36 Alex Bryant Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 6.9000 6.8000 0.0000 6.8500 12707

38 Shivam Patel Jr. Rolling Meadows 6.8000 6.8000 0.0000 6.8000 13005

38 Mark Lozovnoy So. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 6.8000 6.8000 0.0000 6.8000 12703

40 Jonah Kopecky Fr. Downers Grove (North) 6.8000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7500 12515

41 Sam Richetti Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 6.8000 6.6000 0.0000 6.7000 13108

42 Travis Race Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.7000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6000 12614

42 Diego Briseno Fr. Barrington 6.7000 6.5000 0.0000 6.6000 12109

44 Aaron Rudloff Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 6.3000 6.3000 0.0000 6.3000 12706



Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Benjamin Kowalski Jr. Rolling Meadows 9.3000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2500 13001

2 Lukas Elisha Sr. Downers Grove (North) 9.2000 9.2000 0.0000 9.2000 12514

2 Adam Sousa Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 9.1000 9.3000 0.0000 9.2000 13114

4 Douglas 'DJ' Ulrich So. Crystal Lake (Central) 9.0000 9.1000 0.0000 9.0500 12302

5 Colton O'Brien So. Crystal Lake (Central) 8.9000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 12301

5 Aaron Heppner So. Downers Grove (North) 9.0000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9500 12504

7 Luka Sisauri Sr. Cary (C.-Grove) 9.0000 8.8000 0.0000 8.9000 12201

8 Kurt Lawrence Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 8.8000 12804

9 Tyler Collins Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 12802

10 David Rasmussen Fr. Rolling Meadows 8.6000 8.6000 0.0000 8.6000 13007

11 Will Ferro Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.4000 8.3000 0.0000 8.3500 12803

11 William Vodak Jr. Downers Grove (North) 8.3000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3500 12507

13 Braedon Wever So. Barrington 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9500 12107

14 Nico Bahena Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.7000 8.1000 0.0000 7.9000 12601

15 Daniel Lopez Egan Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.0000 7.7000 0.0000 7.8500 13101

16 Ryan Swatscheno So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 7.7000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7500 12401

16 Yuto Nakagawa Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 7.7500 12907

18 Brendan Bailey Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.6000 7.8000 0.0000 7.7000 13105

19 Alex Kim Jr. Barrington 7.6000 7.6000 0.0000 7.6000 12103

20 Lukas Styzcen Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.3000 7.8000 0.0000 7.5500 12908

21 Matt Walker Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 7.3000 7.7000 0.0000 7.5000 12901

22 Carson Bernett Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.5000 7.3000 0.0000 7.4000 12801

22 Sean Luner Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 7.4000 7.4000 0.0000 7.4000 13107

24 Isaac Antunez So. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.2000 7.5000 0.0000 7.3500 12805

25 Hythem Sarmiti Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.1000 7.5000 0.0000 7.3000 12618

26 Jack Skyta Sr. Barrington 7.0000 7.5000 0.0000 7.2500 12102

27 Luke Alcazar Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 7.1000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0500 12602

27 Penwille Chen So. Downers Grove (North) 6.8000 7.3000 0.0000 7.0500 12513

29 Jonah Kopecky Fr. Downers Grove (North) 7.0000 6.8000 0.0000 6.9000 12515

29 Matthew Smith Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 6.7000 7.1000 0.0000 6.9000 13102

31 Justin Ethithara Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.5000 6.6000 0.0000 6.5500 12616

32 Aiden Sciuckas So. Palatine (Fremd) 6.4000 6.6000 0.0000 6.5000 12916

33 Jonathon Skowron So. Barrington 6.2000 6.7000 0.0000 6.4500 12106

34 Griffin McEnroe Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 6.1000 6.6000 0.0000 6.3500 12605

35 Ben Rudloff Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 6.3000 6.3000 0.0000 6.3000 12705

36 Darien Goodchild So. Palatine (Fremd) 6.0000 6.5000 0.0000 6.2500 12906

36 Ryan Rettig Sr. Rolling Meadows 6.3000 6.2000 0.0000 6.2500 13006

38 Danny Less Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 6.2000 6.2000 0.0000 6.2000 12702

39 Shivam Patel Jr. Rolling Meadows 5.9000 5.8000 0.0000 5.8500 13005

40 Aaron Rudloff Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 5.8000 5.8000 0.0000 5.8000 12706

41 Steve Alton So. Barrington 5.3000 5.8000 0.0000 5.5500 12108

42 Alex Bryant Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 2.0000 2.0000 0.0000 2.0000 12707



High Bar Preliminary Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Avg. Score Comp #

1 Kurt Lawrence Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.4000 9.6000 0.0000 9.5000 12804

2 Douglas 'DJ' Ulrich So. Crystal Lake (Central) 9.0000 8.9000 0.0000 8.9500 12302

3 Lukas Elisha Sr. Downers Grove (North) 8.8000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9000 12514

4 Tyler Collins Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.0000 8.7000 0.0000 8.8500 12802

5 Adam Sousa Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 8.6000 8.9000 0.0000 8.7500 13114

6 Colton O'Brien So. Crystal Lake (Central) 8.6000 8.7000 0.0000 8.6500 12301

7 Aaron Heppner So. Downers Grove (North) 8.4000 8.5000 0.0000 8.4500 12504

8 Benjamin Kowalski Jr. Rolling Meadows 8.2000 8.4000 0.0000 8.3000 13001

9 Ryan Swatscheno So. Crystal Lake (Prairie Ridge) 8.0000 7.9000 0.0000 7.9500 12401

10 Will Ferro Jr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.6000 7.4000 0.0000 7.5000 12803

11 David Rasmussen Fr. Rolling Meadows 7.1000 7.0000 0.0000 7.0500 13007

12 Braedon Wever So. Barrington 6.9000 6.9000 0.0000 6.9000 12107

13 Carson Bernett Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 6.8000 6.7000 0.0000 6.7500 12801

14 Konrad Kuczkowski Sr. Downers Grove (North) 6.4000 6.8000 0.0000 6.6000 12501

15 Daniel Lopez Egan Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 6.3000 6.6000 0.0000 6.4500 13101

16 Matthew Smith Sr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 6.6000 6.2000 0.0000 6.4000 13102

17 Alex Kim Jr. Barrington 6.3000 6.0000 0.0000 6.1500 12103

18 Danny Saldana So. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 6.0000 6.0000 0.0000 6.0000 13113

19 Hythem Sarmiti Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.7000 5.9000 0.0000 5.8000 12618

20 Yuto Nakagawa Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 5.8000 5.3000 0.0000 5.5500 12907

21 Brendan Bailey Jr. Villa Park (Willowbrook) 5.5000 5.5000 0.0000 5.5000 13105

21 Ryan Rettig Sr. Rolling Meadows 5.4000 5.6000 0.0000 5.5000 13006

23 Darien Goodchild So. Palatine (Fremd) 5.3000 5.6000 0.0000 5.4500 12906

24 Travis Race Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.1000 5.5000 0.0000 5.3000 12614

24 Nico Bahena Sr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.1000 5.5000 0.0000 5.3000 12601

26 Jairo Ramirez Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.0000 5.4000 0.0000 5.2000 12604

27 Thomas Vodak So. Downers Grove (North) 4.9000 5.1000 0.0000 5.0000 12521

28 Griffin McEnroe Jr. Elk Grove Village (E.G.) 5.0000 4.9000 0.0000 4.9500 12605

29 Erik Schnaubelt Fr. Barrington 5.0000 4.8000 0.0000 4.9000 12113

29 Diego Briseno Fr. Barrington 5.0000 4.8000 0.0000 4.9000 12109

31 Danny Less Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 4.8000 4.5000 0.0000 4.6500 12702

32 Alex Bryant Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 4.7000 4.3000 0.0000 4.5000 12707

33 Lukas Styzcen Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 4.2000 4.6000 0.0000 4.4000 12908

34 Aaron Rudloff Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 4.5000 4.2000 0.0000 4.3500 12706

35 Liam Bachmann Jr. Palatine (Fremd) 4.2000 4.0000 0.0000 4.1000 12902

36 Shivam Patel Jr. Rolling Meadows 3.8000 3.5000 0.0000 3.6500 13005

37 Ben Rudloff Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 3.6000 3.6000 0.0000 3.6000 12705

38 Giovanni Deletorre So. Barrington 3.4000 3.6000 0.0000 3.5000 12117

39 Jack Motta Jr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 2.5000 2.5000 0.0000 2.5000 12711


